A

ESTABLISHED 1218

Warshay Invastments
PO Box 528, Suider

**Yac &

Telephohe: 021 -

Ltd t/a KWV
aarl, 7646
8073611

No o
R S UL LELS

Customer Order Date:

Customer Order Number:
46663

KWV Order Number:
110969170
Loading Status:

Gross Weight : 73.890kg

REHARKS FOR ANY QUERIES CONTACT KWV QUERIES ON 0861 598 598

OR queriessa@kwv.co.za

ickl

501405

901408

9610%2

901186

901116
n’

7000625947
7000253946
700025233
700022660
700025992

1,452.37

3.50 4,357.12
3.50 1,452.37 1,452.37
3.50 263.64 263 .64
3.50 302.73 302.73
3.50 1,115.91 1,115.91

653.56
217.86
39.55
45.41
167.39

5,010.68
1,670.23
303.18
348.14
1,283.30

ITSHS NOT SUPPLIE
501381

700024840

Bug Blue Shooter 10{(15x20ml) CS v
Bug Booster Shooter 10 (15x20ml) cs v
Hooch Blagt Black Currandt 4(6x275m | CS v
KWV Brandy and Cola 4(6x275ml) CSyr
Carvo Caramel Vodka 6x750ml CSw
D2

Jackson Brown Brandy Lig 12x750ml cs

150 x 20 1,550.00 2.90
150 = 20 1.0 |1,550.00 2.90
24 x 275 .0 273.20

24 x 275 1.0 327.12 4.10
6 x 750 1.0 |1,315.56 12.10
12 x 750 1 | Rot enough ptock

Delivered by

Liquor Runner QOos-London
2 STRELITZIA STRAAT
BRAELYN

Erf: 006163
005 - LONDON

Received in good order

on behalf of Customer

Name
Signature
Date:

,Vb(kfﬁ

Depot Signature

Name :
Signature:
Pate:

For Receipt from Customer

Payable after Discount

Payment Terms:

Currency: ZAR

15 days from stmnt 1.5% disc Bank:
FNB
c: 6300 328 6845
Branch: 250655
Settlement Discount : 129.23-
8,486.31

Bank Details: Cheque Acce

Name: Warshay Investments (Pty) Ltd




